505425368 04/12/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5472159

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
		Name		Execution Date	
MRA LABORATORIES	S, INC.			04/11/2019	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
Name:	FERRC	FERRO CORPORATION			
Street Address:	6060 P	6060 PARKLAND BOULEVARD, SUITE 250			
City:	MAYFI	MAYFIELD HEIGHTS			
State/Country:	ОНЮ	оню			
Postal Code:	44124	44124			
Property Type	e	Number			
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 1				
Property Type	e				
Property Type	e	Number			
Property Type Patent Number:	e	Number			
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	e DATA	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711			
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will	DATA	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711 o the e-mail address first; if that is			
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, i</i>	e DATA be sent to if provideo	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711			
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone:	DATA be sent to if provideo	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711 o the e-mail address first; if that is d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be			
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	DATA be sent to if provideo	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711 o the e-mail address first; if that is d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-566-9700 kallay@rankinhill.com RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP	e sent via US N		
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	e DATA be sent to if provideo	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711 o the e-mail address first; if that is d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-566-9700 kallay@rankinhill.com RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP 23755 LORAIN ROAD, SUITE 200	e sent via US N		
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	e DATA be sent to if provideo	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711 o the e-mail address first; if that is d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-566-9700 kallay@rankinhill.com RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP	e sent via US N		
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	e DATA be sent to if provideo	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711 O the e-mail address first; if that is d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-566-9700 kallay@rankinhill.com RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP 23755 LORAIN ROAD, SUITE 200 NORTH OLMSTED, OHIO 44070	e sent via US N		
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e DATA be sent to if provided	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711 O the e-mail address first; if that is d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-566-9700 kallay@rankinhill.com RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP 23755 LORAIN ROAD, SUITE 200 NORTH OLMSTED, OHIO 44070	e sent via US N		
Property Type Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e DATA be sent to if provided	Number 8076257 (216)566-9711 o the e-mail address first; if that is d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-566-9700 kallay@rankinhill.com RANKIN, HILL & CLARK LLP 23755 LORAIN ROAD, SUITE 200 NORTH OLMSTED, OHIO 44070 FER-44568	e sent via US N		

ASSIGNMENT

MRA Laboratories, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Massachusetts, having its principal offices at 15 Print Works Drive, Adams, Massachusetts 01220, and an assignee under an Assignment dated November 9, 2011 recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on November 10, 2011 at Reel 027206, Frame 0066, hereby assigns:

Patent No.:	8,076,257
Issued:	December 13, 2011
Appln. No.:	12/386,736
Filed:	April 22, 2009
Title:	High Temperature Ceramic Dielectric Composition And Capacitors Made From The Composition
Inventor:	James M. Wilson

to Ferro Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Ohio and having its principal offices at 6060 Parkland Boulevard, Suite 250, Mayfield Heights, Ohio 44124.

MRA LABORATORIES, INC.

MMI JUNCAL Renne Loncar, Director

<u>4-11-2019</u> Date: